Northeast Portion of
Pendleton County
Community, Town or City

. For

PS.C.NO.
REVISED SHEETNO.

East Pendleton Water District CANCELLINGP.S.C.NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation

ORIGINAL SHEETNO. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

5/8 - 3/4 Inch Meter

First 1,000 Gallons $16.00 minimum bilf

Next 99,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons

First 20,000 Gallons
Next 80,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons

1-1/4 Inch Meter

6.09 per 1,000 gallons
5.30 per 1,000 gallons

$131.71 minimum bill
6.09 per 1,000 gallons
5.30 per 1,000 gallons

2 Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons $618.91 minimum bill
Over 100,000 Gallons 5.30 per 1,000 gallons
3 Inch Meter PUBL:'C (S)EﬁéﬂCE COMMISSION
First 100,000 Gallons $618.91 minimum bill EFFEENT"UCKY
Over 100,000 Gallons 5.30 per 1,000 gallons CTive
DEC 15 1997
PURSUANT To 807 KAR 5011
| SECTRONG ()
BY: _Jitphand)
- - : Qf"mg{*ﬁ"‘ﬁ?ﬁm@iiMISSiON
DATE OF ISSUE 2-18-97 DATE EFFECTIVE 12-15-97
Chairman

ISSUED BY jﬂmg{_% O TIMLE

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 97-084

dated December 15, 1997.

C4/q9



Northeast Portion of
For Pendleton County

. Form tor filing Rate Schedules
Community, Town cr City

P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

East Pendleton Water District CANCELLING P.8.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation |
SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Residential - Sewer -
Stap Ons - Effeciive Date of PSC Order
First 1,000 Gallons $7.50 minimuni bil PUBLIC ?ﬁéﬁ%&%ﬁsm
Over 100,000 Galions $3.14 per 1,000 galions ' EFFECTIVE
. Step Two - Effective April 15, 1998 MAR|0 2 1398

First 1,000 Gallons $16.15 minimum bil PURSUANT JE 807 KAR 5011,
Over 100,000 Gallons $5.73 per 1,000 galions SEQTION 9 (1)

BY: _Si 'AO Rad

SECRETARY QF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE May 7, 1997 DATE EFFECTIVE  March 2, 1998

ISSUED BY M Kol mme Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 97-243
.1ated March 2, 1988.




- FOR

P.S.C. Ky. No.

Sheet No.
;D L L - Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
Sheet No.
EAST PENDLETON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
HIGHWAY 87 FTSTER KV 4104% FIRST CLASS MAIL
U.S. POSTAGE PAID !
= PERMIT NO. 145
SERVICE SERVICE
ACCT. NO. FROM . To | DUEDATE YICE COMMISSION
! ; . OF KENTUCKY
| | . , EFCECTIVE
MET . s et ’
ETER READINGS .?2': L AMNocLirc icens |
PREVIOUS | PRESEN: == : APR | 8 1993
L PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:011,
e ] SECTIONO (1) e
o ;‘:,_n,':. - ;»!H, ) 'l—v‘»’,"- o . 2 .
" AR-ARREARS e
CB-CREDIT BALANCE . . l ;
, PAY THIS AMOU PAY THIS AMT. £
SC-SERVICE CHARGE AFVERBUE DATE -} BEFGHE DUEDATE:| ACOT- NO. GROSS NET DUE DATE

‘ TA-TAX i

CHECK BOX AT LEFT IF YOU
DESIRE A CURRENT RATE SCHEDULE

DATE PAID

FOSTER, KY. 41043
(606) 472- 2462 oo CHEGRRG.




